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SALES REPRESENTATION (For retail and wholesale accounts only)

TO ORDER IN THE U.S. AND CANADA:
Ingram Content Group LLC
One Ingram Blvd.
La Vergne, TN 37086
(t) 800-937-8200
ips@ingramcontent.com

RETURNS
Ingram Customer Returns Center
191 Edwards Drive
Jackson, TN 38301-7795 

TO ORDER IN THE UNITED KINGDOM, 
EUROPE, AFRICA, INDIA, AND THE  
MIDDLE EAST:
John Wiley & Sons, Ltd.  
LEC-1, New Era Estates
Oldlands Way, Bognor Regis
P022 9NQ
Phone: +44 (0) 1243 843 291
Fax: +44 (0) 1243 843 302
customer@wiley.co.uk
www.upguk.com

ALL OTHER COUNTRIES, SEE 
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE 
U.S. AND CANADA. 

SUBSIDIARY RIGHTS INQUIRIES
For translations, film & television, and 
audio rights, contact: 
subsidiaryrights@ucpress.edu

For excerpts, reprints, and other 
permissions, find more information at:
ucpress.edu

EDITORIAL OFFICE
1111 Franklin Street
Oakland, CA 94607
ucpress.edu

ORDERING INFORMATION

WESTERN U.S. AND WESTERN CANADA
William Gawronski
Phone: 310-488-9059
wg2289@columbia.edu

MIDWEST U.S. AND  
CENTRAL CANADA
Kevin Kurtz
Phone: 773-316-1116
kk2841@columbia.edu

SOUTH U.S. CONSORTIUM MANAGER
Catherine Hobbs
Phone: 804-690-8529
ch2714@columbia.edu

MID-ATLANTIC SALES REP PA, DE, MD
Sam Jaffe Goldstein
Phone: 347-645-3949
Email: sj3176@columbia.edu

NORTHEASTERN U.S. AND  
EASTERN CANADA
Conor Broughan
Phone: 917-826-7676
cb2476@columbia.edu

UNITED KINGDOM, EUROPE
The University Press Group Ltd.
LEC 1, New Era Estate
Oldlands Way, Bognor Regis
PO22 9NQ England
Tel: (44) 7366 635 412
www.upguk.com

Simon Gwynn,
Managing Director
Simon@upguk.com

Lois Edwards,
Business Manager
Lois@upguk.com

UK SALES MANAGER
Ben Mitchell
Tel. (44) 7766 913593
Ben@upguk.com 

BELGIUM, NETHERLANDS, 
LUXEMBOURG
Simon Gwynn
Tel. (44) 7964 144987
simon@upguk.com

AUSTRIA, BALTIC STATES, CENTRAL 
AND EASTERN EUROPE, GERMANY, 
RUSSIA, SCANDINAVIA, SWITZERLAND
Peter Jacques
Tel. (44) 7966 288 593
peter@upguk.com

FRANCE, ITALY, PORTUGAL, SPAIN, 
GREECE
Akiko Iwamoto
Tel. (33) 6 59 41 49 71
akiko@upguk.com

MIDDLE EAST, ISRAEL, NORTH AFRICA, 
TURKEY, CYPRUS, MALTA
Avicenna Partnership Ltd
Tel: 00 44 1892 544272
team@avicennaltd.co.uk

AFRICA (EXCEPT SOUTHERN AFRICA)
Tula Publishing
+44 (0)1993 886719
info@tulapublishing.co.uk

SOUTHERN AFRICA
Jonathan Ball Publishers
66 Mimetes Road
Denver, Extension 9
Johannesburg, 2091
South Africa
tel: (27) 11 601 8000
services@jonathanball.co.za 

AUSTRALIA, NEW ZEALAND
John Wiley & Sons Australia
Tel: 1800 777 474
custservice@wiley.com
www.wiley.com

 
 
 

SOUTH KOREA, HONG KONG
Rockbook
Gilles Fauveau
Phone: +33 6 5887 1533
gfauveau@rockbook.net

JAPAN
Ayako Owada
Phone: +81 90 9700 2481
ayako@rockbook.net

CHINA 
Benjamin Pan
Attn: Pan Jie 
China Publishers Marketing
(Shanghai GuanYa Culture and 
Communication Co. Ltd.)
Mobile: 0086-13061629622
Room 801, No.6,Lane 2089, 
Jiangpu Road, Yangpu District, 
Shanghai, China
Zipcode: 200093
benjamin.pan@cpmarketing.com.cn

SOUTHEAST ASIA
Michael Seet
Touchpoint Publisher’s Services
Mobile: +6598003964
mikeseet@michaelseet.com 

LATIN AMERICA, CARIBBEAN
Roberto Cortes: rcortes@latin-fly.com
Joshua Katz: 
Joshua.Katz@ingramcontent.com

 




